parr-fib-id1, processors=unbounded
200

Applica'ble L
180 + Applied —— |
Store Size

160 -

140 +

120 +

100 +

80 -

60 -

40 -

20 ¢

Store = Query = [fib(7) ,[]]

[fib (7) ,[]]

[fib (5) ,fib (6) ,[]]

[fib (4) ,fib (5),fib (3),fib(4) ,[]]
[fib(3),fib(4),fib(2),fib(3),fib(1),fib(2),fib(2),fib(3)

[sum(1),fib (0),fib (1) ,fib(1),fib(2),fib(0),fib(1),fib(0),
fib (1) ,fib (1) ,fib (2),fib (1), fib(2),fib(2),fib(3) ,[]]
. (line too long)
[sum(2) ,sum(2) ,sum(2) ,sum(2) ,sum(2) ,sum (1) ,sum(1) ,sum(1),
s&ulrgl(l[)]],sum(l),sum(l),sum(l),Sum(l),sum(l),fib(()),fib
[sum (3) ,sum(2) ,sum(3) ,sum(3) ,sum(2) ,sum(2) ,sum(1) ,sum(1),
sum (4) , []]
sum (3) sum(4
sum(8) ,sum (9
sum(17) ,sum(
sum (21) , []]

sum (6) ,sum (4) ,sum (4) , []]

)
) ;sum (4) , []]
4) (1]
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parr-min-id2, processors=unbounded

22
Applicable ——

20 — Applied —— |
Store Size

18
16 +
14 +
12 +

10 +

Store = Query = [min(6) ,min(4) ,min(5) ,min(1) ,min(7) ,min
(3) ,min(2) ,[]]

[min (6) ,min(4) ,min(5) ,min(1) ;min(7) ,min(3) ,min(2) ,[]]

[min (1), []]



parr-sum-id3, processors=unbounded

45
Applicable ——
Applied —— |
Store Size
M
0 1 f
0 1 2 3
Store = Query = [sum(1l) ,sum(7) ,sum(4) ,sum(3) ,sum(2) ,sum
(6) sum(5) ,[]]
[sum (1) ,sum(7) ,sum(4) ,sum(3) ,sum(2) ,sum(6) ,sum(5) ,[]]
[sum(11) ,sum(8) ,sum(5) ,sum(4) ,[]]
[sum(15) ,sum(13) ,[]]
[sum (28) , []]



parr-next0-id4, processors=unbounded

25 T
Applicable ——
Applied ——
1 Store Size
20 F
15 +
10 +
5
0 1
0 1 2 3 4 5

Store = Query = [next(0,1),next(0,6) ,next(0,4) ,next(0,2),
next (0,7) ,next (0,3) ,next (0,5) ,[]]

[next (0,1) ,next (0,6) ,next (0,4) ,next(0,2) ,next(0,7),next
(0,3) ,next (0,5) ,[]]

[next (1,4) ,next(6,7) ,next(1,6),next(1,3),next(2,5),next
(1,2) next (0,1) ,[]]

[next (2,6) ,next (3,4) ,next(2,3) ,next (6,7) ,next(2,5) ,next
(1,2),next(0,1) ,[]]

[next (3,5) ,next(3,6) ,next(3,4) ,next(2,3) ,next(6,7) ,next
(1,2),next(0,1) ,[]]

[next (4,5) ,next (4,6) ,next (3,4) ,next(2,3) ,next (6,7) ,next
(1,2) ,next (0,1) ,[]]

[next (5,6) ,next (4,5) ,next (3,4) ,next(2,3) ,next (6,7) ,next

(1,2),next(0,1) ,[]]



parr-prime-id5, processors=unbounded

7

Applicable ——
Applied ——

Store Size

6

5 |

4 L

31

2

0 1

Store = Query = [prime(5) ,prime(3) ,prime(2),prime(6),
prime (7) ,prime (4) ,[]]
[prhnﬁ%S),prhne(S),prhne(Q),prhne(G),prhne(?),prhne(4)

[prime (5) ,prime (3) ,prime(2) ,prime(7) ,[]]



parr-gcd-id6, processors=unbounded

Applicable ——
Applied —— |
Store Size

10

(1]

ged (4) ,ged(5) ,ged(7) ,gcd (6) ,ged(2) ,[]]
ged(2) ,ged (1) ,gcd(3) ,gcd(2) ,ged(2) ,[]]
ged (0) ,ged (1) ,ged (1) ,ged (1) ,ged (1) ,[]]
ged (0) ,ged (0) ,ged (0) ,ged (0) ,ged (1) ,[]]



parr-gcd2-id7, processors=unbounded

Applicable’ —+—
Applied ——
Store Size 1

o1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Store = Query = [gcd(5) ,gcd(11) ,gcd(24) ,gcd(36) ,gcd(16),

ged (7) L, []]
[ged (5) ,ged (11) ,ged(24) ,gc¢d (36) ,gcd (16) ,gcd(7) ,[]]
[ged (25) ,ged (11) ,ged (4) ,ged (17) ,ged (2) ,ged (5) ,[]]
[ged (2) ,ged (6) ,ged (12) ,gcd (20) ,gcd (3) ,ged (2) ,[]]
[ged (3) ,gcd (9) ,ged (17) ,ged (1) ,gcd (0) ,gcd(2) ,[]]
[ged (16) ,gcd (7) ,gcd (2) ,ged (1) ,ged (1) ,gcd(0) ,[]]
[ged (15) ,gcd (6) ,gcd (1) ,gcd (0) ,ged (1) ,gcd(0) ,[]]
[ged (9) ,gcd (5) ,gcd (0) ,ged (0) ,ged (1) ,ged (0) ,[]]
[ged (8) ,gcd (4) ,ged (0) ,ged (0) ,ged (1) ,ged (0) ,[]]
[ged (7) ,gcd(3) ,ged (0) ,gcd (0) ,gcd (1) ,ged (0) ,[]]
[ged (2) ,gcd (6) ,ged (0) ,gcd (0) ,gcd (1) ,ged (0) ,[]]
[ged (1) ,gcd (5) ,gcd (0) ,gcd (0) ,ged (1) ,ged (0) ,[]]
[ged (4) ,gcd (0) ,gcd (0) ,ged (0) ,ged (1) ,ged (0) ,[]]
[ged (3) ,gcd (0) ,gcd (0) ,ged (0) ,ged (1) ,ged (0) ,[]]
[ged (2) ,gcd (0) ,gcd (0) ,ged (0) ,ged (1) ,ged (0) ,[]]
[ged (1) ,gcd (0) ,ged (0) ,ged (0) ,gcd (1) ,ged (0) ,[]]
[ged (0) ,gcd (0) ,gcd (0) ,gcd (0) ,ged (1) ,ged (0) ,[]]



parr-uf1-id8, processors=unbounded

30 . .
Applicable ——
Applied ——
25 | Store Size
20 |
15 ¢
10 |
#
5t
0 L
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Store = Query = [union (3,5) ,union(2,3) ,union(1,2),union

(4,1) ,union (6,4) ,union (7,6) ,root (7),root (6) ,root(5),
root (4) ,root (3) ,root(2),root (1) ,[]]

[union (3,5) ,union (2,3) ,union(1,2) ,union(4,1) ,union (6,4),
union (7,6) ,root (7),root (6) ,root (5) ,root (4) ,root(3),
root (2) ,root (1) ,[]]

(line too long)
(line too long)
(line too long)
(line too long)

[link (23614, 23602),link (_23686, 23674),link(_23710,
_23698) ,point (3,1) ,point (2,1) ,point (4,6) ,point (5,3),
point (6,7) ,root (7) ,root (1) ,found (7,_23698) ,found (7,
_23614) ,found (1,_23686) ,found (7,_23710) ,found (3, _23674
), found (1,_23602) ,[]]

[link (23614, 23602),link (23686, 23674),point(1,7),point
(3,1),point(2,1) ,point (4,6) ,point (5,3) ,point (6,7) ,root
(7) ,found (1,_23674) ,found (7,_23614) ,found (1,_23686)
found (1,_23602) ,[]]

[link (23614, 23602),link (_23686, 23674),point (1,7),point
(3,1) ,point (2,1) ,point (4,6) ,point (5,3) ,point (6,7) ,root
(7) ,found (7, _23686) ,found (7,_23674) ,found (7, _23602) ,
found (7, _23614) ,[]]

[point (1,7) ,point (3,1),point(2,1),point(4,6) ,point(5,3),
point (6,7) ,root (7) ,[]]



parr-uf2-id9, processors=unbounded

30 . .
Applicable ——
Applied ——
25 | Store Size
20 |
15 4
10 |
#
5
0 L
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Store = Query = [union(2,6) ,union(5,2) ,union(3,5) ,union

(4,3) ,union (6,4) ,union(2,6) ,union (5,2) ,root (7) ,root (6)
,root (5) ,root (4) ,root (3) ,root(2) ,root (1) ,[]]

[union (2,6) ,union (5,2) ,union(3,5) ,union(4,3) ,union (6,4),
union (2,6) ,union (5,2) ,root (7) ,root (6) ,root (5) ,root (4),
root (3) ,root (2) ,root (1) ,[]]

(line too long)
(line too long)
(line too long)
(line too long)
(line too long)

. (line too long)

[link (25926, 25914),link (_ 25950, 25938),link ( 25974,
_25962) ,point (6,2) ,point (2,5) ,point (5,3) ,point (3,4),
root (7) ,root (4) ,root (1) ,found (4, 25938) ,found (4, 25962
) ,found (4, 25926) ,found (4, 25974) ,found (4,_25950),
found (4, _25914) ,[]]

[point (6,2) ,point (2,5) ,point (5,3) ,point (3,4) ,root(7) ,root
(4) 100t (1) , []]



parr-blk1-id10, processors=unbounded

40
Applicable ——

Applied ——
35 | Store Size

30 +

25 ¢

20 +

15 +

10 ¢

Store = Query = [grab(7,107),grab(6,106) ,grab(5,105) ,grab
(4,104) ,grab(3,103) ,grab(2,102) ,grab(1,101) ,empty(7),
empty (6) ,empty (5) ,empty (4) ,empty (3) ,empty (2) ,empty (1),
clear (107) ,clear (106) ,clear (105) ,clear (104),clear (103)
,clear (102) ,clear (101) ,on(107,7) ,on(106,6) ,on(105,5) ,
on(104,4) ,0n(103,3) ,0on(102,2) ,on(101,1) ,put(2,1) ,put
(7,2) ,put(2,7) ,put(6,2) ,put(4,6) ,put(3,4) ,put(1,3) ,[]]
(line too long)

(line too long)
(line too long)

10



parr-blk2-id11, processors=unbounded

30
Applicable ——

Applied ——

Store Size
25

20 +

15 +

10 ¢

Store = Query = [grab(7,7), grab(ﬁ 6),grab(5,5) ,grab(4,4),
grab (3,3) ,grab(2,2) ,grab(1,1) ,empty(7) ,empty (6) ,empty
(5) ,empty (4) ,empty (3) ,empty (2) ,empty (1) ,clear (7),clear
(5),clear (3),clear (1) ,on(7,8),0on(5,6),0on(3,4),on(1,2),
put(5,4) ,put(2,5) ,put(7,2),put(6,7),put(6,6),put(1,6),
put (1.1) (1]

(line too long)
(line too long)
(line too long)

3
1

11



90

80 +

70 +

parr-arc1-id12, processors=unbounded

" Applicable —+—
Applied —— |
Store Size

Store = Query =

4,7,13) ,arc

)

2,7,32) ,arc (1,
re(3,4,4) arc(

[
( (4
(3,6,15) ,arc (3,
( 1

too
too
too
too
too
too
too
too

long

long
long
long
long
long
long

6
6
7
2
)
long)
)
)
)
)
)
)

arc(6,7,7) ,arc(1,6,26) ,arc(1,7,43) ,arc

10) arc(1,6,26),arc(1,3,7),arc

,12) jarc(3,5,9) ,arc(2,5,11) ,arc

,43) ,arc (6,7,7) ,arc(5,6,6) ,arc(4,5,5),
3,3),arc(1,2,2) ,[]]

)

)

12



parr-arc2-id13, processors=unbounded

60 : T
Applicable ——

Applied ——
Store Size

50 -

a0 |

30

20 §

10 ¢

Store = Query = [arc(1,2,2),arc(1,6,31),arc(5,6,6),arc
(5,7,11) ;arc(3,7,19) ,arc(3,4,5) ,arc(7,9,13) ,arc
(6,9,18) ,arc(5,9,25) ,arc(4,9,34) ,arc(3,9,45) ,arc
(2,9,58) ,arc(1,9,73) ,arc(0,7,49) ,arc(0,6,36) ,arc
(0,5,25) ,arc(0,4,16) ,arc(0,3,9) ,arc(0,2,4),arc(0,1,1)

13



parr-map-id14, processors=unbounded

24

Applicable ——
Applied ——
Store Size il

Store = Query = [mapreduce(cw,cw) ,data(13),data(8),data
(3),data (1) ,data(9) ,data(3),data(14),data(2),data(11),
data (6) ,data(4) ,data(12) ,data(10),data(7),data(5),data
(2),data (1) ,data(6) ,data(7),data(4) ,data(5) ,[]]

(line too long)
(line too long)

[mapreduce (cw,cw) ,work (cw,4,2) ,work (cw,5,2) ,work (cw,1,2),
work (ew,3,2) ,work (cw,2,2) ,work(cw,6,2) ,work(cw,7,2),
work (ew,11,1) ,work(cw,14,1) ,work(cw,12,1) ,work(cw,9,1)
,work (cw,10,1) ,work(cw,13,1) ,work (cw,8,1) ,[]]

14



parr-sat-id15, processors=unbounded
2000

" Applicable ——
1800 | Applied —— /|
Store Size

1600
1400
1200 +
1000 +
800
600
400 +

200 ¢

[1,2,3,4,5,6,7],[]),eq(72,and(7,2)) ,eq
53,and (5,3)) ,eq(75,and (7,5)),eq(57,0r
(6 )) (?6,0 4, ;gveq(77 (z ) ,eq (6,

r(4,6 v(7)
Q(4,v(4)) eq(3.,v(3)) ea(2,v(2)) eq

])eq(72,and(7,2)),eq(37,0r(3,7)) e
75 and(7,5)) q(b7, or( ,7)) ,eq (65, and
,6)) e (77V(7)) a(6.v(6)) ,eq ( v(5))
((3)) a2, (2)) eall v (1) 1]
t
7,

Store = Query = [f(
(37,0r(3,7)) ,eq(
(5,7)) ,e (65 and
v(6)).e ( v(5)).e
(1,v( ) ,H]

[f([1,2,3,4,5,6

(53,a )) ,e

(6,5) 6

( v (

[f([2,3,4,5,

7 n
(7,5)

a(
(
3
7]

or( )
q(3 3

1)
3 b ) ) [
nd (5,3 q(
),eq(4 4
4)),

7 [false )]) f([2,3,4,5,6,7] rue (1 )]),
)),eq(3 r(3 7)) ,eq(53,and(5,3)) ,eq (75
57, or(5 7)) ,eq(65, and( )) eq (46,0 (4 6)
eq(6,v(6) v(4)) e

5
(
)
6
( o
)
( ).eq(5,v(5)) e ( q(3
( v (
5,
t
)

],

eq ( 2

and (

) ,e
(3)) (

[f([3,4,5,6,7

(2), false( )]

([3.4,5,6,7],[tr

or (3, 7)) q(53,a

) ,eq (65, and( ,5)
(5,V(5))7e (

),[H

line too long

2,and (7,
7,5)) ,eq
a(7,v(7)),
(2 1) ,1]
1,10 se(2) false (1)]),f([3,4,5,6,7], [true
3,4,5,6,7], [false( ), true( )],
), rue(l)]),eq(72,and(7 2)),e (37
,3)) ,eq(75,and (7,5)) ,eq (57, or(
(?6 (4,6 §,GQ(7,V 7 ) q(6, ( )
1

) (7)
))eq(3,v(3)),eq(2,v(2)),eq(l,v(

))
fal
) B
ue (
nd (
) e
v (

2 ,
5 ,7)
q )
4 )

( )
(line too long)

... (line too long)
. (line too long)
(line too long)
(line too long)
(line too long)

15



